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Description

201411200003
65600

11/20/2014
12:26:47

SQUIRE
JEMIMA
GREENWOOD

Grantee AFFIDAVITS POWELL
TERRY OWEN

3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:11
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA

201411200003
65590

11/20/2014
12:26:46

SQUIRE
JEMIMA
GREENWOOD

Grantee AFFIDAVITS PRAYTOR
PATRICIA
POWELL

3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:11
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF THE TOWN
OF HELENA


