Se	earch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: I	Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 8; Name= SQUIRE JEMIMA GREENWOOD;							D;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411200003 65600	11/20/2014 12:26:47	SQUIRE JEMIMA GREENWOOD	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	POWELL TERRY OWEN			3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:11 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201411200003 65590	12:26:46	SQUIRE JEMIMA GREENWOOD	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	PRAYTOR PATRICIA POWELL			3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:11 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA